City of Evanston
ADDRESS: 2100 Ridge Avenue ADDRESS: 2100 Ridge Avenue
CITY: Evanston, IL 60201 CITY: Evanston, IL 60201 • 

IN CONSIDERATION of the agreements herein stated, LESSOR HEREBY

LEASES TO LESSEE Room 2600 of the Evanston Civic Center consisting of three

hundred thirty six (336) square feet, to be used for the business activities of the LESSEE

subject to the conditions stated herein. 

1. The LESSEE shall pay or cause to be paid the rent above stated to the

LESSOR, said rent to be due and payable by the first calendar day of each month.